Department of Health, L 112/21, MAYO, WQE.D». Children Unmarried Mothers in Institutio™®® VOL. II1, Date Closed, 16/10/3285

MHS/INA/0/490144

County of Mayo, Return of Children ing§

W Date Ended Register # Name

Mar-59 940/54
Sep-58 940/54
Mar-58 758/53
Mar-58 880/54
Mar-58 940/54
Mar-57 758/53
Mar-57 880/54
Mar-57 940/54
Sep-56 940/54

MDO'M
MO'™M
PFMcL
PJMcL
MDO'M
PFMcL
PJMcL
MDO'M
MDO'M

TP Half-Year Ended on Last Day of

Date of Birtl Date of Adm Whether Le¢Age

13.9.54
13.9.54
13.5.53
15.4.54
13.9.54
13.5.53
15.4.54
13.9.54
13.9.54

28.9.54
28.9.54
Born
Born
28.9.54
Born
Born
Born
Born

Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate
Illegitimate

41/2yrs

4 yrs

41/2 yrs

4 yrs
31/2yrs
33/4 years
3 yrs
21/2 yrs
2 yrs

Sex
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Males
Female
Female

State of Hea

Discharged 8.

Healthy
Delicate

\bLS



Department of Health, L. 112/21, MAYO, Returns of Children Unmarried Mothers in Institutions, VOI. 111, Date Closed, 16/10/1956.
MHS/INA/0/490144

Dbservation Observation Orders of Co. Manager

Slow Mentally

ok
ok
Delicate

(@, (@

1666



