## 

County of Mayo, Return of Children in

br Half-Year Ended on Last Day of

Date Ended Register #	Name	Date of Bi	rtl Date of Adı	Date of Birtl Date of Adm Whether Le: Age	(Age	Sex	State of Hea
Mar-59 940/54	MDO'M	13.9.54	28.9.54	Illegitimate	41/2yrs	Female	
Sep-58 940/54	MO'M	13.9.54	28.9.54	Illegitimate	4 yrs	Female	
Mar-58 758/53	PFMcL	13.5.53	Born	Illegitimate	41/2 yrs	Male	Discharged 8.
Mar-58 880/54	PJMcL PJMcL	15,4,54	Born	Illegitimate	4 yrs	Male	
Mar-58 940/54	MDO'M	13.9.54	28.9.54	Illegitimate	31/2yrs	Female	
Mar-57 758/53	PFMcL	13.5.53	Born	Illegitimate	33/4 years	Male	
Mar-57 880/54	PJMcL	15.4.54	Born	Illegitimate	3 yrs	Males	Healthy
Mar-57 940/54	MDO'M	13.9.54	Born	Illegitimate	2 1/2 yrs	Female	Delicate
Sep-56 940/54	MDO'M	13.9.54	Born	Illegitimate	2 yrs	Female	ě
		e e					



Slow Mentally

ok ok Delicate